Job: Approval: Type:
Step Light, Box Mount MODEL PA5
12V 7.5W, 12/24V 6W, or 12V 10W LED
12V 20W Max., MR16 Halogen
Specifications
©2004 - 2020 Vision3 Lighting®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com
revision 8/7/20
Machined Cover - Cutoff Options

Faceplate
Cover - Cutoff (C-1 shown)
Ordering Information
Example: PA5A - BLT - CB - C - 2 - 02 - 0 - F1 - 0
Notes:
1.	Model PA5S only available with machined Cover /
Cutoff options.
2.	CB mount can only use 2 lens accessories.
3.	OB mount only available with Integral LED lamp options
and can only use 1 lens accessory.
Model
PA5A - Aluminum
PA5B - Brass 7
PA5S - Stainless 1,7
Lens Accy 2, 3
0 - None
L1 - Spread
L2 - Linear
L3 - Softening
Louver 2, 3
0 - None
H1 - Hex
Filter 2, 3
0 - None
F1 - Red
F2 - Blue
F3 - Light
       Blue
F4 - Green
F5 - Amber
F6 - Pink
F7 - Mercury
       Vapor
Mount
CB - With Cast Box 2
	 (box & extension included)
OB - For Octagonal Box 3
	 (box & hardware not included)
Cover 4
Cast:
C - Cast Cover
      (w/ integral spread lens)
CNL - Cast Cover
           (w/o integral spread lens)
Machined: 7
RND -  Machined Round Cover
SQ -  Machined Square Cover
Cutoff 4
Cast:
1 - 1/2 Cutoff
2 - 3/4 Cutoff
Machined: 7
DM -  Dome
HDA -  Angled Hood
HDR -  Round Hood
HDS -  Square Hood
LVR -  Slotted Louver
M0 -  Marker
M3 -  3-Bar Marker
M4 -  4-Bar Marker
Finish
Powder Coat Finishes:
BLT - Textured Black
BNT - Textured Bronze
BAT - Textured Bark
GRT - Textured Green
GNT - Textured Granite
SAT - Textured Sand
PAT - Textured Patina
EAT - Textured Earth
Metal Finishes:
CLA - Clear Anodized (PA5A with Machined Covers & Cutoffs only)
NAT - Natural (PA5B & PA5S only)